Smart Energy & Power Quality Solutions
BCM Power Analyser
UMG 804
Data sheet
D
ok
.-
N

Voltage outputs @  0.333 V
Frequency 50 Hz - 400 Hz
Operating temperature -40 °C to 70 °C (-40 °F to 158 °F)
Storage temperature -45 °C to 85 °C (-49 °F to 185 °F)
UL certified
Modul Art. no. Input
Current
Ø
mm (in)
Cable lenght
m (in)
Accuracy
class
Usable for
Interface board
CT-SC-010-50-JZ 15.03.170 50 A 10 (0.394) 0.25 (0.394) 0.5* Floating
CT-SC-010-50 15.03.133 50 A 10 (0.394) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-010-75-JZ 15.03.130 75 A 10 (0.394) 0.25 (0.394) 0.5* Floating
CT-SC-010-75 15.03.134 75 A 10 (0.394) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-012-100-JZ 15.03.131 100 A 12 (0.472) 0.25 (0.394) 0.5* Floating
CT-SC-012-100 15.03.172 100 A 12 (0.472) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-024-100 15.03.135 100 A 24 (0.945) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-024-200 15.03.136 200 A 24 (0.945) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-024-250 15.03.137 250 A 24 (0.945) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-036-400 15.03.138 400 A 36 (1.420) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
CT-SC-036-600 15.03.139 600 A 36 (1.420) 2,0   (78.74) 0.5* DIN-Rail
* in combination with the UMG 804 and the DIN Rail CT Interface Floating Board /
  DIN Rail CT Interface Card
Further information can be found in the separate data sheet for the current transformers.
Smart Energy & Power Quality Solutions